	18569		FEES PAID
	Application No.	Date	Amount   Receipt No.
Mrs. Maude	Permit No. 14128	2/7/40	10.00 25590
Name John Haga	Certificate No. 14674		
Ву		Total	
Address Bandon RR#2	Stream Index, Page No. 17-21	6/30/41	\$1 Cert. Fee 27726
		FEI	ES REFUNDED
Date filed February 7, 1940		Date	Amount   Check No.
Priority February 7, 1940			
Action suspended until	ASSI	GNMENTS	
	Date To Whom	Address	Volume Page
Returned to applicant	9/14/44 a.t. Morrison & Anna Marrison	Bandon, Oregon	2 /26/
Date of approval Apri/ 20, 1940	5/16/45 Wara Haga Chesley	Bandon, Orego	3 3/
CONSTRUCTION	411176 John O., 1201541	- Dadido Li, La Sang Constant	
Date for beginning April 20, 1941	R	EMARKS •	
Date for completion October 1, 1942	0.06 s.f. from an unnamed bro	nch (Bear Creek) fo	in domestic
Extended to	use-		
	4/2//41 Card for A		
Date for application of water October 1.1943			
Extended to			
PROSECUTION OF WORK			
Form "A" filed April 26,1941		# ( )	
Form "B" filed June '2 P, 194/			
Form "C" filed June 27 1941			
FINAL PROOF	<u> </u>	72	
Blank mailed July 1, 18 41 Cc.			
Proof received July 25,1944			
Date certificate issuedMAR3.1.1945			
SIAIR FRIATING DEFT			

(Signature of Witness)

Bandon Organ

(Address)
Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the water has been applied.

Form B

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

I, the holder of Permit No. 14.128

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described therein on the day of figure 1.1944.

Remarks:

Just for house use

If the works have less capacity than described in the primit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development of the

(Addre

14674

8/91/43

Application No. 18569

extent sife indiport of each use

County ..... Coos

Jonnesiic t	PROOF OF	APPROPRIATION	OF WATER
H.T.MC	prrison & Anna	a Morrison	Bandon

1.	Name John He	2. Address Route 2, Bandon, Oregon
3.		Unnamed Branch
	Tributary of	Bear Creek,
ł.	Amount of water	0.06 c.f.s. 17 gal. per min. 5. Priority date February 7, 1940
3.	Use	Domestic
7.	Location of point	of diversion, $NW_{\frac{1}{4}}$ $NE_{\frac{1}{4}}$ Sec. 28, Twp. 28.S., Range 14.W., W. M.

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, headed "No. acres actually irrigated", fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of the tracts described:

Township	Range	Section	Forty-acre Tract	No. Acres Described in Permit	No. Acres Actually Irrigated
28 S	14 W	28	NW4 NE4		
C	hve genera	desception	NENW	10/05/06/06	
	grade un	21	SESW Years cab	idity of pibe lines	86C-41
9	t place of i	18G - *** - * * *	in Br. Difference in elevation be	ार्वात एवट कालाम् एवका	e or the
	enith of p	ьс	. It de sixe at totake, a come us resix	at this on the	irrigation
	5753 V 33 Z 4	L V3 1	o sele tom become		used in
· (q) 1	ope line: 1	esc voting	or mineral suppresentation of the Area	est taken so to an	er is
	The Authority of		The second secon		If wate
	the general	40507/100	We was a series of Desires	37NF 1	rued in
b S	Stell Tree	4:8	1846, 1,000 ft	Actual eapacity,	st be fil
(c) 8	ine of cana	. Width o	respondent separation in the	width on bottom,	This column mus
			./		is colu
7 10 20	GOLLEGE TO	100	0/7		·
-(p) (	rve desari	piton of the	adgates Whathing 39 + 2 hill depth	And All Maleria	used and characta
		7 (5)		363,633	24
- 11 T	nga or b	0,1020 1,23	As an perspecial usual one open	electal construction	

## DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

9.	(a)	If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height,
		Tength on Bottom
	(b)	Give description of headgate: Width, ft.; depth, ft.; material used and character
		of construction,
	(c)	Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline)
		water, ft.; grade, ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, secft.
		Give general description: Diversion from crock thro short 1" pipe into wooden cistern 8'x8'x 6'deep, overflow spills back into creek.  Cistern inside of pump bouse, pump mounted over eistern
	(d)	Pipe line: Description of intake, Pump suction pipe extends into cistorn.  500 H of 11/2" galu pipe from pump to Haga residence on top of canyon.
		Length of pipe, ft.; size at intake, in.; size at ft. from intake, in.; size
		at place of use, in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use,
		Is grade uniform? Fairly Actual capacity of pipe line, secft.
		Give general description: Galv. screw joint water pipe.  (Material: Steel, wrought, cast fron, wood stave, etc.)
#X	(e)	Pumping plant: Give size and type of pump, Fairbeak Morse Mod 14 double cyl. 13 such 14 do
	acte nam	Suction lift, J. ft.; discharge lift, J. ft. Type of motor used electric bett conn. 2"pulley on motor to 13" on pump  Horse power rating, H. P. Actual capacity of pump, secft.
	Tue	Horse power rating, H. P. Actual capacity of pump, secft.
10.	Dur	Rated capacity 10009.p. hr. at 125 lb. pressering what months is water beneficially used? Colline year.
11.	Stat	te character of soil
	Kin	d of crops raised
12.		es the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area
	of la	and irrigated, or place of use?
13.	If n	ot, wherein is such map in error?
14.	Don	nestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this time
	If f	or power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give
		ent and method of such use Domestic use in Haga residence and 9 other
	10	mes nearby.

# AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON,				
County of Coos	}ss.			
deposit and say that I have read the above and fore the contents thereof, and that the facts therein state of the Property, A true description IN WITNESS WHEREOF. I have hereunto	egoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know and are true. that I Am the sole owner			
JUNE 1944	Mande Haga			
	th day of June , 1944.			
Ma	My commission expires 8/27/37			
[Notarial Seal]	My commission expires 8/27/47			
AFFIDAVIT O	OF WITNESSES			
STATE OF OREGON,	l cc			
County of				
We,	, and			
of	being first duly sworn, depose and say that			
we are well acquainted with the facts and condition	ons set forth in the foregoing statement relative to			
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such sary ditches, dams and other diversion and distribu	that we and each of us have been over and the personal inspection have knowledge that all necesting works have been constructed, and water used as not of appropriation, and that each and every state-owledge and belief.			
and I recommend the issuance of water right cesti	MORE TO THE STUDIES.			
be acquised. In my opinion the appropriation has b	reen completed to use extent of			
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	po palesonos vigraturus san geretabliones or abura to day of			
an inspection of the works described herein and it	Petrait No. A. C. A. S. C. on the T. C. S. C. Day			
Notary Public for Oregon				
[Notarial Seal]	My commission expires			

BEFORE MP PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

## REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

I, Geo. V. Naderman, do hereby certfy that I have	
do hereby certfy that I have	o made
an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. 14/28, on the	
of August, 1943, and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of w	orks to
be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of	of water in
and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.	acre-feet)
NOTICE TO INSPECTORS SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE (Name)	
If conditions do not justify the above report by you, please return the proof without your signature, with a full report by letter.	
proof or appreciation of water utilor Permit No	
we are well acquarated with the facts and conditions set forth in the foreign A statement rela-	yas re
of the period of the property of the period	PR
Receipt No STATI	PROOF
t No.	
Recording fee paid  THE FIGIN  SALEM, OREG  THE FIGIN  SALEM, OREG	PPR
WAMIDVALL OF SECULOR PRINCIPLE PRINC	APPROPRIATION
	ATIO
Type set food!) My commission expires 19/27/19/2	Z
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	O'estror
Subscribed and ewers to helore menting of the first day of the first few sections.	194 .A
The state of the s	
A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF	
IN WITHESE WHEREOF I have berearly set my rand this	
the contents thereof, and that the fasts therein stated are true, \$15.6 + 2 + 50 70.6 50.5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	677-4-4
and the state of the second of the second se	

February 3, 1965

Kenneth Hickam 607 Oak Avenue Los Animas, Colorado

Dear Mr. Hickam:

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of January 25, 1965 in regard to water permit number 16927 in the name of Wava Haga Chesley.

Since this permit is confirmed by a water right certificate recorded at page 15680, State Record of Water Right Certificates, it will not be necessary for you to make any kind of transfer from Mr. or Mrs. Chesley to you. There is no statutory procedure for assigning a certificate of water right to a new owner. You acquire the right which is appurtenant to the property which you purchase.

The water right which you describe in your letter of January 25, has a priority date of March 20, 1946. The right is for the use of 0.01 c.f.s. from an unnamed stream for domestic supply. (0.01 c.f.s. equals approximately 42 gallons per minute) This appears to be the only water right that has been filed on this property.

As far as the records of this office are concerned, this water right is valid and in good standing.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. WHEELER State Engineer

By C. O. Bartels Assistant

COB: caw

607 Oak Ave. Las Animas, Colo. Jan 25, 1965

State Of Oregon Office of the State Engineer Water Resourced Department Salem, Oregon



Dear Sir:

I am writing in reference to Certificate of Water Right Permit No.

16927 issued to Wava Haga Chesley, Bandon, Oregon of Coos County. We have purchased this property from Mrs Chesley and will soon be in the process of transfering this Water Right. We would like to know what the proper proceedure will be, also has there ever been any other claims filled upon this property and if so when and by whom, and the date of filing such claim. The above mentioned claim was issued March 20, 1946. We would bike to know just how valid this claim is today. I wish to thank you for all the information you can give me in this matter.

Sincerely yours,

Mr Kenneth Hickom

P.S. This is recorded in Vol. 13 Page 15630 State Records and at the Coos County seat in Coquille, Oregon.

Mrs. Wava Haga Chesley Bandon, Oregon

Dear Mrs. Chesley:

Pursuant to your instructions we have recorded the assignment of Permit No. 14128 by Wava Haga Chesley and Gradon Haga to John O. Paulsen and are enclosing the assignment herewith, together with our Receipt No. 1203 to cover the \$1.00 recording fee which you submitted.

Yours very truly,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

EKH:CI

If you wish to have the assignment which was submitted with your application, recorded in the Miscellaneous Records of the State Engineer you should remit the \$1.00 statutory fee.

In connection with the assignment in question, you should be advised that Oregon law does not provide for the issuance of an additional certificate in the case of the assignment of a water right evidemed by a certificate and for that matter it does not provide for the assignment of a completed water right evidenced by a certificate because such a right is appurtenant to the land regardless of the name in which the right is of record.

APR 1 1946

STATE ENGINEER
SAIGM. OREGON

Yours very truly,

CHAS. E STRICK State Hoper

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

Enclosed you will find 1,00 (check) for which please record the assignment to John Paulson raise in the miscellaneous be cord. wave 14 aga Cherley.

Mr. A. N. Could Coquille, Oregon

Dear Mr. Gould:

Pursuant to your letter dated February 23 I am enclosing herewith a blue print made from a tracing accompanying Application No. 18569 submitted by John Haga and a blue print made from the tracing resulting from a final proof plane table survey made by a representative of this office.

I can find no record of any field notes having been submitted in connection with the filing in question.

Fees for preparing the blue prints in the amount of \$0.20 may be submitted at your convenience.

Yours very truly,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

By Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

EKH:CI

Coquille, Oregon, Feb., 23, 1946.

Mr.Chas E.Stricklin, State Engineer, Salem, Oreg.

FEB 1 8 1946

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM. OREGON

Dear Sir:-

Will you please send me at the earliest date convenient the field notes and blue print of the survey of a water right located in the N.W.1/4 of N.E.1/4 of section 28, in T.28 S.R.14 W.W.M.Oreg.

The Application number of this Survey is 18569, and the Permitt number is 14128, if I am not mistaken.

Not knowing the fee for this service, I am wondering if you would be so kind as to send along these papers, together your bill for same, and I will immedia tely send you my check, upon receipt of same.

Very truly yours,

Coquille, Oregon.

Re: App 18569 Per 14128

Mr John Haga deceased, Mrs Haga residing on property. No one at home during time of inspection.

Places served are:

Mrs John Haga
E.A. Bloom
Groshong Store
Delbert Safly
S.A. Eakin
Carl Perry
Sid Perry
Frank Perry
Chas Winters
WM Linns

Information was that Mrs Haga sells water at flat rate of \$200 per month

No information was available as to size of distributary lines from end of 11/2" main pipe, but house outlets are 34" and 1/2"

Inspection made Aug. 31, 1943

Beov. Naderman Field Eng.

Mr. A. T. Morrison Bandon, Oregon

Dear Mr. Morrison:

Pursuant to instructions in your letter of May 24, the assignment of the certificate recorded on Page 14674, State Record of Water Right Certificates, to Wava Haga Chesley by A. T. Morrison and Anna Morrison has been recorded in the Miscellaneous records of the State Engineer and is enclosed herewith.

The certificate in question is also enclosed together with our Receipt No. 31730 to cover the statutory assignment recording fee.

Yours very truly,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

EKH:CI Ed .

STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF THE

STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

May 17, 1945

ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
SALEM, OREGON

AND REFER TO 18569

A. T. and Anna Morrison Bandon, Oregon

Attention: Mr. A. T. Morrison

Dear Mr. Morrison:

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER

STATE RECLAMATION COMMISSION

HYDROXLECTRIC COMMISSION OF OREGON

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of May 15 with which you enclose the certificate recorded in your names on Page 14674, State Record of Water Right Certificates, together with an assignment of the water right confirmed by the certificate in question and \$1.00 in currency to cover recording fees.

When property in this state, covered by a completed water right evidenced by a certificate such as yours, is sold the water right being by law appurtenant to the land, passes with the land and no assignment is necessary.

Oregon law does not provide for the assignment of a certificate, however, we will record the assignment in the Miscellaneous Records of the State Engineer if you so instruct us, but we can not issue an additional certificate and no certificate is required because the certificate as issued grants a right to the use of certain water on certain property as described in the certificate and the name in which the certificate is recorded is not material.

Yours very truly

CHAS. E. STRICKLI

State Figiteer

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

EKH:CI

DearSirs;

Thanks for your letter. The party who has bought the land and water, Wava Haga Chesley, Bandon Oregon, would like you to make record of the assignment in your records as above. If there is any charge for the assignment in your miscellaenous records, notify me and I will pay it.

Respectfully,

A.T.Morrison
Bandon Exemx Oregon

May 24th 1945

May 17, 1945

A. T. and Anna Morrison Bandon, Oregon

Attention: Mr. A. T. Morrison

Dear Mr. Morrison:

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of May 15 with which you enclose the certificate recorded in your names on Page 14674, State Record of Water Right Certificates, together with an assignment of the water right confirmed by the certificate in question and \$1.00 in currency to cover recording fees.

When property in this state, covered by a completed water right evidenced by a certificate such as yours, is sold the water right being by law appurtenant to the land, passes with the land and no assignment is necessary.

Oregon law does not provide for the assignment of a certificate, however, we will record the assignment in the Miscellaneous Records of the State Engineer if you so instruct us, but we can not issue an additional certificate and no certificate is required because the certificate as issued grants a right to the use of certain water on certain property as described in the certificate and the name in which the certificate is recorded is not material.

Yours very truly,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

By

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

EKH: CI

Stale Engineer
State of Oregon MAY 16 1945 STATE ENGINEER Dear Diving Change this water

Please Change Chesley as per

right to Has war Haga Chesley as per

right to Hos War Haga Chesley as per

right to Has War Haga Chesley as per

right to Has War Truly A.T. Mourison X

right enclosed; Jeny Truly Ama Mourison SALEM, OREGON #100 Billendown By Allerison
By Allerison
May 15th 1945

September 18, 1944

Mrs. Maude Haga Route 2 Bandon, Oregon

Dear Mrs. Haga:

This will acknowledge receipt of an assignment of Permit No. 14128 by Maude Haga to A. T. Morrison and Anna Morrison, together with the one dollar statutory fee for which our Receipt No. 30838 is enclosed.

The assignment has been recorded in the Miscellaneous Records of the State Engineer and is enclosed herewith.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

by

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

EKH/1rc

Enc.

August 21, 1944

Mrs. Maude Haga Myrtle Point, Oregon

Dear Mrs. Haga:

Pursuant to your letter of August 18, I am enclosing herewith a form for your convenience in assigning your Permit No. 14128. When the assignment has been executed, it should be mailed to this office with the one dollar statutory fee for recording.

In answer to your question, it is not necessary to specifically mention water appurtenant to land, in the deed transferring it in this state, because water in Oregon is appurtenant to the land and passes with the land, unless specifically reserved.

Very truly yours, CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

by

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

EKH/lrc

Enc.

8-167 BEGEIVED STATE ENGINEER Mythe Parent aug 18-44 SALEM. OREGON My Strickling I am selling any place that has the water Rhout of 8 14128 and what will I need to do about the water Pennet well you pleas let me no frust how to fix it up or can 9 have it fact is the deed. truly yours Mand Haga mystle Point

August 3, 1944

Mrs. Maud Haga Myrtle Point, Oregon

Dear Mrs. Haga:

If you will submit the legal descriptions of the properties which are to be served with water under Permit No. 14128 in your name, the water right will be in line for confirmation by issuance of a certificate.

The required descriptions may be copied from the owner's deeds, abstracts, or contracts.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

by

Mrs. Maud Haga Myrtle Point, Oregon

Doar Mrs. Haga:

Pursuant to your letter of June 30, action under your permit will be suspended pending receipt of descriptions of the properties which you wish covered by you Permit No. 14128.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

by

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

mjo

REGETVEN SALEM, OREGON Mythe Pount June 30 -bhas Stricklin In regard to your letts as to the description of the land that the people or using wates from my system, I will get it fixed up at soon as I am able I am down in bed with shuntrons for the last too weeks as soon as Journ able to get up I will fix up the description of the land. truly yours

June 21, 1944

Mrs. Maude Haga Myrtle Point, Oregon

Dear Mrs. Haga:

This will acknowledge receipt of the signed proof under Permit no. 14128 in the name of John Haga, your statement to the effect that you are the present owner of the property covered by the permit in question, and a description of the property.

From the survey made in connection with your appropriation, it appears that only one of the houses served by your water system is covered by the land description which you have submitted; and unless otherwise instructed by you, your certificate will be issued confirming a right on only the property thus described.

If it is your intention to have your certificate cover use of water on the several places served by your water system, you should submit the deed description of all the properties to which water is delivered by your water system.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

by

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

mjo

Mr. Chas. E. Stricklin State Engineer Salem, Oregon

Dear Mr. Stricklin:

This is to certify that I am the record owner of the property described in Permit No. 14128 in the name of John Haga.

Maude Haga
Signature

June 19th 1944

JUN 2 0 1944

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM, OREGON

Mrs. John Haga Route 2 Bandon, Oregon

Dear Mrs. Haga:

If the administrator of the estate or owners of the property involved under Permit No. 14128 will sign and date the enclosed final proof on its second sheet and return the proof to this office together with the statutory certificate recording fee of \$1.00, a certificate confirming the right under your Permit No. 14128, covering a use of 17 gallons per minute from an unnamed branch for domestic purposes, will be issued.

These figures indicate the extent and limit of your water right as provided by law, and mark the completed right.

With the proof you should also return the legal description of the property figuring in your water right which description may be copied from your deed, abstract or contract.

In the interest of economy and due to the fact that your completed project was examined by a representative of this office, it is not considered necessary that your signature be made before a notary public, nor that the signatures of witnesses be affixed to the proof. But if the proof is signed by the owner, an affidavit to the effect that they are such should accompany the proof.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer June 30, 1941

Mr. John Haga Route 2 Bandon, Oregon

Dear Mr. Haga:

This acknowledges receipt of Forms B and C, being notices of the completion of construction work and the complete application of water under Permit No. 14128.

Pursuant to your reports and in line with the general practice of this office, a survey will be made sometime next year for the purpose of checking the amount of water used as described in the permit.

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be valid and sufficient evidence of your water right.

Receipt No. 27726 for the \$1.00 certificate recording fee submitted by you is enclosed herewith.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

By

RE enc.1

Mr. John Haga Bandon, Oregon

Dear Mr. Haga:

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter of April 25, with which you enclosed Form A, being a report of beginning of construction under your Permit No. 14128. This report has been filed and your permit is in good standing until October 1, 1942, when under its terms construction should be complete.

Complete application of water should be made, according to the terms of your permit, on or before October 1, 1943.

Completion of construction means that completion of all construction necessary to use the water described in your permit to the full amount and extent that you intend to use it, and complete application of water means the putting to actual use all of the water which you intend to use to the full extent that you intend to use it.

The only additional expense incident to your filing is the \$1.00 certificate recording fee which should be submitted when you make final proof, which final proof is made after you have made complete application of water.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

By

DECEIVED) APR 26 1941 TATE ENGINEER SALEM, OREGON Candon April 25 = 41 me what I will have to do to get fixed up to let these freshle have water and what it will coast one and all about it, I am sending me the fling Johns, yours Truly John Hoga Bandon Origon

May 6, 1940

Mr. John Haga Route 2 Bandon, Oregon

Dear Sir:

Herewith you will find Application No. 18569, Permit No. 14128, together with blue print.

The application has been approved and recorded in this office.

March 30, 1940

Mr. John Haga Bandon, Oregon

Dear Sir:

In reply to your letter of March 28th relative to your Application No. 18569, this will advise you that in order to economize on time and facilitate office procedure, applications are approved by issuance of permits in groups rather than singly and your permit will be issued with the next group and mailed to you in about 20 days.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

By

EKH: RE

10 andry mas 28-40 mes blas. E. Streklin received the acknowledge of an water unight fropes an February 19-40 and we look news head from you den one we ont to get any for hock or not I wanded of they could of freeze lost or something bappened to them Africally do 18569

February 19, 1940

Mr. John Haga Route 2 Bandon, Oregon

Dear Sir:

This acknowledges receipt of your corrected Application No. 18569 together with the accompanying map.

The application appears now to be in satisfactory form and is being placed in line for approval and issuance of a permit. Receipt No. 25590 is again enclosed.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

By

RE enc.1

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
SECRETARY
STATE SECLAMATION COMMISSION
HYDRO

#### STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF THE

#### STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
SALEM, OREGON

AND REFER TO 18569

February 8, 1940

Mr. John Haga Route 2 Bandon, Oregon

Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of your application for a permit to appropriate 0.06 second-foot of water from an unnamed tributary of Bear Creek for domestic use, together with fees in the amount of \$10.00 for which Receipt No. 25590 is enclosed.

The application has been filed and given No. 18569. It has been checked over and some discrepancies are noted. Under Items 4 and 8, the township and range do not agree with the township and range as they appear on the map submitted with the application and for your convenience in correcting whichever may be in error, I am enclosing herewith the application and a print of the accompanying map, the application being endorsed so that in order to retain its priority it must be returned to this office within thirty days or on or before March 8, 1940.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

EKH:RE encls.

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

correction was grade by I Georbart.
I am retining all fafes at you request.
Jahn Haga Bandongugas



February 8, 1940

Mr. John Haga Route 2 Bandon, Oregon

Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of your application for a permit to appropriate 0.06 second-foot of water from an unnamed tributary of Bear Creek for domestic use, together with fees in the amount of \$10.00 for which Receipt No. 25590 is enclosed.

The application has been filed and given No. 18569. It has been checked over and some discrepancies are noted. Under Items 4 and 8, the township and range do not agree with the township and range as they appear on the map submitted with the application and for your convenience in correcting whichever may be in error, I am enclosing herewith the application and a print of the accompanying map, the application being endorsed so that in order to retain its priority it must be returned to this office within thirty days or on or before March 8, 1940.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

By

EKH:RE encls.